FOIA001:01684950

From: c1bailey@blm.gov

Location: Call-in: @IS Passcode: DISHEE

Importance: Normal

Subject: Updated Invitation: W/WSR Program Call @ Wed Apr 26, 2017 12pm - 1pm
(gmagee@blm.gov)

Start Date/Time: 2017-04-26T15:00:00-04:00

End Date/Time: 2017-04-26T16:00:00-04:00

invite.ics

This event has been changed.
more details »

W/WSR Program Call
Changed: AGENDA for April 26 Conference Call

Call-in: (TG Passcode: [[HTEHE

General:

Lead Item: Earlier today, President Trump signed an executive order calling for the review of certain national monuments (see link
below for the text of the order):
https://www.whitehouse.gov/the-press-office/2017/04/26/presidential-executive-order-review-designations-under-antiquities-act

Legislative Update - Jamie Pool

RMPs/Projects - Britta Nelson

Budget and Performance (FY18) Peter Mali/Cathi Bailey

Outreach - Bob Wick

Wild and Scenic Rivers:

1. WSR 50 Update

2. Status of WSR corridor boundaries and CRMPs
3. Rivers.gov

4. Council projects update

Wilderness:

1. Update on Wilderness 2020 Vision Implementation Plan (Peter)

2. WildSNAP demo: Thurs., May 4, @ 12:00pm ET (Allison Ginn)

3. Congressional maps (Rachel Wootton)

4. Lands with wilderness characteristics training -- demand? (Peter Mali/Bob Wick)
5. Direct Hire Authority intern seeks next opportunity (Leigh Karp)

State Reports:
» Wild and Scenic Rivers and Wilderness accomplishments, news, issues, etc.
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When
Where

Video call
Calendar

Who

Going? Yes - Maybe - No more options »
Invitation from Goodle Calendar

Wed Apr 26, 2017 12pm  1pm Pacific Time

Call-in: [N P2sscode: [DYEM (m2p)
https://plus.google.com/hangouts/ /doi.gov/c1bailey

gmagee@blm.gov

You are receiving this email at the account gmagee@blm.gov because you are subscribed for updated invitations on calendar gmagee@bim.gov.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https:/Awww.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn More.

c1bailey@bim.gov - or
Christopher Dent
Michael Abel
jchristenson@blm.goy
mbriske@blm.gov
jpool@blm.gov
Kenneth Mahoney
ecomachione@bim.gt
Timothy Fisher
Noelle Glines Bovio
Robert Wick
kmbrown@blm.gov
Roy Smith

Robin Fehlau
gmagee@blm.gov
Randy Goodwin
Maile Adler

Chad Schneckenburg
jtompkins@blm.gov
James Sippel

Peter Mali

Allison Ginn

Noelle Bovio

Sarah Shattuck
theslin@blm.gov
tbickaus@bim.gov
Mark Conley

David Mermejo

Britta Nelson

Leigh Karp
rwootton@bim.gov
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19700308T020000

PRODID

-//Google Inc//Google Calendar 70.9054//EN

Version
2.0

CALSCALE

GREGORIAN

METHOD
REQUEST

TZID

America/Los_Angeles

X-LIC-LOCATION

America/Los_Angeles

TZOFFSETFROM
-0800

TZOFFSETTO
-0700

TZNAME
PDT

Start Date/Time

19700308T020000

Recurrence Rule

FREQ=YEARLY;BYMONTH=3;BYDAY=2SU
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19701101T020000

TZOFFSETFROM
-0700

TZOFFSETTO
-0800

TZNAME
PST

Start Date/Time
19701101T020000

Recurrence Rule
FREQ=YEARLY;BYMONTH=11;BYDAY=1SU
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W/WSR Program Call

Call-in: Passcode:
20170426T120000

CONFIRMED

Start Date/Time
20170426T120000

End Date/Time
20170426T130000

DTSTAMP
20170426T1816252

ORGANIZER ( CN=c1bailey@blm.gov )
mailto:c1bailey@blm.gov

ul

dh8h5v2te5est5h76d7onp00ns_R20170426T190000@google.com

Attendee mailto:cdent@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:mabel@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:jchristenson@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:mbriske@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:jpool@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:kmahoney@bim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:ecornachione@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:tjfisher@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:nglinesbovio@blm.gov
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Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:rwick@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:kmbrown@blIm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:r20smith@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:rfehlau@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:gmagee@blim.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:rgoodwin@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:madler@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:cschneckenburger@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:jtompkins@bim.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:jsippel@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:pmali@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:aginn@blm.gov

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto gmail.com

Attendee

Role
RSVP

REQ-PARTICIPANT
TRUE

mailto:sarah.shattuck@sol.doi.gov
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Role REQ-PARTICIPANT

RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:theslin@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:tbickaus@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:mconley@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:dmermejo@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:bknelson@bim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:lkarp@blm.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:c1bailey@bim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
Attendee mailto:rwootton@blim.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
RSVP TRUE
RECURRENCE-ID ( TZID=America/Los_Angeles )
20170426T120000
CREATED
20150225T165321Z
Description
AGENDA for April 26 Conference Call
Call-in: (IS Passcode: [HIS)
General:

Lead Item: Earlier today, President Trump signed an executive order calling for the review of certain
national monuments (see link below for the text of the order):
https://www.whitehouse.gov/the-press-office/2017/04/26/presidential-executive-order-review-designations-
under-antiquities-act

Legislative Update - Jamie Pool

RMPs/Projects - Britta Nelson

Budget and Performance (FY18) — Peter Mali/Cathi Bailey! In
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Outreach - Bob Wick

Wild and Scenic Rivers:

WSR 50 Update

Status of WSR corridor boundaries and CRMPs
Rivers.gov

Council projects update

Pob=

Wilderness:

1. Update on Wilderness 2020 Vision Implementation Plan (Peter)

2. WildSNAP demo: Thurs., May 4, @ 12:00pm ET (Allison Ginn)

3. Congressional maps (Rachel Wootton)

4. Lands with wilderness characteristics training -- demand? (Peter Mali/Bob Wick)
5. Direct Hire Authority intern seeks next opportunity (Leigh Karp)

State Reports:
» Wild and Scenic Rivers and Wilderness accomplishments, news, issues, etc.

This event has a Google Hangouts video call.

Join:
https://plus.google.com/hangouts/_/doi.gov/c1bailey?hceid=YzFiYWIsZXIAYmxtLmdvdg.dh8h5v2te5est5h
76d70onp00ns&hs=121

View your event at
https://www.google.com/calendar/event?action=VIEW&eid=Z2Gg4aDV2MnRINWVzdDVoNzZkN29ucDAw
bnNfMjAXNzAOMjZUMTkwMDAwWWIBnbWFnZWVAYmxtLmdvdg&tok=MTY]YzFiYWIsZXIAY mxtLmdvdm
Q5MmRINGZMzA0OWJIMMTczZWUwMzQ3YmIyNGI5ZjhhNzg0OTcxMjE&ctz=America/Los_Angeles&hl
=en.

Last Modified
20170426T181625Z

Location

Call-in: OIS Passcode: [DIG)

Sequence Number
0

Status
CONFIRMED

Summary
W/WSR Program Call

Time Transparency
OPAQUE
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